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UltraLink 240W Cable CS
NAVOD K POUZIT

Dékujeme, Ze jste si zakoupili nds vyrobek. Véfime, ze budete s timto produktem spokojeni.

Technické parametry:

Typ: USB-C na USB-C

AVS (Adjustage Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Maximalni nabijeci vykon: 240W (48V/5A)
Pfenos dat: 10 Gbps

Délka kabelu: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, nylonové opleteni
Vaha:42g

Poznamka: Kabel podporuje pokrocily standard
rychlého nabijeni AVS, kterym jsou vybaveny
dynamické nabijeci adaptéry DPS (Dynamic Power
Source).

Bezpecnostni pokyny:

Produkt prosime pouzivejte pouze k uréenym Gceltm. Nevystavujte vyrobek vihkosti, vysokym a nizkym
teplotam, kabel neohybejte a neposkozujte. Uchovavejte mimo dosah déti.

Vylouteni odpovéd

Tento kabel je ur¢en pouze pro pouziti ve spojeni's vhodnym zafizenim. Vzdy pred prvnim pouzitim
kabelu a nového zafizeni ovérte jejich vzajemnou kompatibilitu.

Vyrobce nenese zadnou odpovédnost za pfipadnou skodu na zafizeni zplsobenou nespravnym
pouzitim tohoto produktu.

Tento produkt spliiuje smérnice Evropské unie o omezeni pouzivani nékterych nebezpecnych
RoHs latekv elektrickych a elektronickych zafizenich.

c @ Tento produkt splnuje veskeré zakladni pozadavky smérnic EU, které se na néj vztahuji.



UltraLink 240W Cable BG
VIHCTPYKLMM 3A YIOTPEBA

Bnarogapum Bu, Ye CTe 3aKynvaun Hallvs NpoAyKT. Bapsame, Ye Lie 6baeTe A0BONHM OT TO3M
MPOAYKT.

TexHUYeckn napameTpu
Tun: USB-C kbm USB-C

AVS (PerynnpaHe Ha HanpexeHneTo)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

MakcumasnHa MOLLHOCT Ha 3apexjaHe:
240W (48V/5A)

MNpeaaBaHe Ha gaHHW: 10 Gbps
AbmKnHa Ha kabena: 1,2 m

Matepuan: ABS, Haii10HOBO 00BKBKa
Terno:42r

3abenexka: KabenbT nojkpens HanpeaHan

CTaHAapT 3a 6bP30 3apexaaHe AVS, KoiiTo e

060pYyABaH C AVHAMUYHY 33pSAHN afanTepu ?’
DPS (Dynamic Power Source).

MHCTpYKUMK 33 6e30MacHOCT:

Mong, n3nonssaiite NpozykTa caMmo 3a NpeasuAeHVTe Lenv. He vsnaraiite n3genneTo Ha
Bara, BUCOKM 1 HCKM TeMnepaTypy, He OrbBaliTe 1 He nosBpexaaiTte kabena.
CbXpaHsiBaiTe Ha HeAOCTBMHO 3a ela MACTO.

OrpaHuyaBaHe Ha OTFOBOPHOCTTA:

To3n kaben e NpefHasHayveH camo 3a ynotpeba ¢ NOAXOAALLO YCTPOUCTBO. BuHaru npeamn
nbpBaTa yrnoTpeba Ha kabena 1 HOBOTO YCTPOIMCTBO MPOBepsBalTe TaxHaTa CbBMECTUMOCT.
HDOMBBOAMTQHQT He HOCK HMKakBa OTFrOBOPHOCT 3a €BeHTya/IH NoBpean Ha yCTpOV\CTBOTO,
NPUYMHEHV OT HeNpaBWiHa ynoTpe6a Ha TO3V NPOAYKT.

To3un NpoAyKT OTroBaps Ha AvpekTBaTa Ha EBponelickvs Cbto3 3a orpaHMyaBaHe
RoHS HaynoTpebaTa Ha HAKOW OMacHM BeLLeCTBa B @NeKTPUYECKM VI eNeKTPOHHW Ypeau.

To31 NpOAYKT OTroBaps Ha BCUYKM OCHOBHM U3MNCKBAaHNA Ha AvpekTuBuTe Ha EC,
C, @ KOWTO ro 3acarar.



UltraLink 240W Cable DA
BRUGSANVISNING

Tak for at du har kebt vores produkt. Vi haber, at du vil blive tilfreds med dette produkt.

Tekniske p e

Type: USB-C til USB-C
AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)

Power Delivery 3.1

Maksimal ladningseffekt: 240\ (48V/5A)
Dataoverforsel: 10 Gbps

Kabellzengde: 1,2 m

Materiale: ABS, nylonvaev

Vaegt: 429

Bemeaerkning: Kablet understetter den
avancerede standard for hurtig opladning AVS,
som er udstyret med dynamiske

opladningsadaptere DPS (Dynamic Power Source). F’ F’

Sikkerhedsinstrukser:

Produktet bedes kun anvendes til de tilsigtede formal. Udszet ikke produktet for fugt, haje eller lave
temperaturer, bgj ikke kablet og beskadig det ikke. Opbevar det utilgaengeligt for barn.

Udelukkelse af ansvar:

Dette kabel er kun beregnet til brug med passende udstyr. Kontrollér altid kompatibiliteten mellem
kabel og nyt udstyr, fer du bruger det farste gang.

Producenten patager sig intet ansvar for eventuelle skader pa udstyret forarsaget af forkert anvendelse
af dette produkt.

Dette produkt overholder EU's direktiv om begraensning af brugen af visse farlige stoffer i
RoHS elektrisk og elektronisk udstyr.

c @ Dette produkt opfylder alle grundlaeggende krav i de EU-direktiver, der geelder for det.



UltraLink 240W Cable DE
GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

Vielen Dank, dass du unser Produkt gekauft hast. Wir sind uns sicher, dass du mit diesem Produkt
zufrieden sein wirst.

Technische Par

Typ: USB-C auf USB-C

AVS (Adjustage Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Maximale Ladeleistung: 240W (48V/5A)
Dateniibertragung: 10 Gbps
Kabelldnge: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, nylonummantelung
Gewicht: 42 g

Hinweis: Das Kabel unterstitzt den

fortschrittlichen Standard fur schnelles Laden AVS,

der in dynamischen Ladegeraten DPS (Dynamic

Power Source) verwendet wird. ?’

Sicherheitshi i

Bitte verwenden Sie das Produkt nur fiir die vorgesehenen Zwecke. Setzen Sie das Produkt nicht
Feuchtigkeit, hohen oder niedrigen Temperaturen aus, biegen Sie das Kabel nicht und beschadigen
Sie es nicht. Halten Sie es auBerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern.

Haft i
k

Dieses Kabel ist nur fiir die Verwendung mit kompatiblen Geraten bestimmt. Uberpriife stets vor der
ersten Verwendung des Kabels und des neuen Geréts deren gegenseitige Kompatibilitat.

Der Hersteller tbernimmt keine Verantwortung fir eventuelle Schaden an Geraten, die durch
unsachgemaBe Verwendung dieses Produkts verursacht werden.

Dieses Produkt erfillt die Richtlinien der Europaischen Union zur Beschrankung der
RoHS Verwendung bestimmter gefahrlicher Stoffe in elektrischen und elektronischen Geraten.

C @ Dieses Produkt erfillt alle grundlegenden Anforderungen der EU-Richtlinien, die fir es gelten.



UltraLink 240W Cable EN
USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you for purchasing our product. We believe you will be satisfied with this product.

Technical specifi
Type: USB-C to USB-C

AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Maximum charging power: 240W (48V/5A)
Data transfer: 10 Gbps

Cable length: 1.2 m

Material: ABS, nylon braided

Weight: 42 g

Note: The cable supports the advanced AVS fast
charging standard, which is available with dynamic
charging adapters DPS (Dynamic Power Source).

Safety Instructions:

The product is intended for designated purposes only. Do not expose the product to moisture, high or
low temperatures, and do not bend or damage the cable. Keep out of the reach of children.

Disclai

This cable is intended for use only with compatible devices. Always verify the mutual compatibility of the
cable and the new device before first use.

The manufacturer bears no responsibility for any damage to devices caused by improper use of this
product.

This product complies with the European Union directive on the restriction of the use of certain
RoHS hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment.

c @ This product meets all the basic requirements of the EU directives applicable to it.



UltraLink 240W Cable ES
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

Gracias por adquirir nuestro producto. Creemos que estard satisfecho con este articulo.

Parametros té

Tipo: USB-C a USB-C

AVS (Ajuste de Suministro de Voltaje)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

P ia de carga maxima: 240W (48V/5A)
Transferencia de datos: 10 Gbps

Longitud del cable: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, recubrimiento de nailon
Peso:42g

Nota: El cable soporta el estandar avanzado de
carga rapida AVS, que esta presente en los
adaptadores de carga dinamica DPS (Dynamic
Power Source).

Instrucciones de seguridad:

Por favor, utilice el producto solo para los fines previstos. No exponga el producto a la humedad,
temperaturas altas y bajas, no doble el cable ni lo dafe. Manténgalo fuera del alcance de los nifios.

Exclusién de resp bilidad:

Este cable estd destinado Unicamente para su uso con dispositivos adecuados. Siempre verifique la
compatibilidad entre el cable y el nuevo dispositivo antes de su primer uso.

El fabricante no asume ninguna responsabilidad por posibles dafios en el dispositivo causados por un
uso incorrecto de este producto.

Este producto cumple con la directiva de la Unién Europea sobre la restriccion del uso de
RoHS ciertas sustancias peligrosas en dispositivos eléctricos y electrénicos.

Este producto cumple con todos los requisitos basicos de las directivas de la UE que le son
@ @ aplicables.



UltraLink 240W Cable ET
KASUTUSJUHEND

Aitah, et olete ostnud meie toote. Usume, et olete selle tootega rahul.

Tehnilised par id

Tiip: USB-C kuni USB-C
AVS (Adjustage Voltage Supply)

Power Delivery 3.1
i laadimisvéimekus: 240\

(48V/5A)

Andmeedastus: 10 Gbps

Kaabli pikkus: 1,2 m

Materjal: ABS, nailonist pdimimine
Kaal: 42 g

Markus: Kaabel toetab edasijoudnud kiire
laadimise standardit AVS, millega on varustatud
dinaamilised laadimisadapterid DPS (Dynamic
Power Source).

o PR

Palun kasutage toodet ainult ettenahtud otstarbel. Arge pange toodet niiskuse, kérgete ega madalate
temperatuuride katte, arge painutage kaablit ega kahjustage seda. Hoidke lastele kattesaamatuks.

V-
\4

vali:

See kaabel on m&eldud kasutamiseks vaid Ghendatud sobiva seadmega. Enne kaabli ja uue seadme
esmakordset kasutamist kontrollige nende omavahelist Ghilduvust.
Tootja ei vastuta seadmele tekitatud kahjude eest, mis on tingitud selle toote vale kasutamise tottu.

See toode vastab Euroopa Liidu suunistele, mis kasitlevad teatud ohtlike ainete kasutamise
RoHS piiramist elektri- ja elektroonikaseadmetes.

@ @ See toode vastab koikidele Euroopa Liidu direktiividele, mis sellele kehtivad.



UltraLink 240W Cable FR
INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

Merci d'avoir acheté notre produit. Nous croyons que vous serez satisfait de ce produit.

Caractéri

Type : USB-C vers USB-C

AVS (Alimentation de Tension Ajustable)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Pui: de charge i :240W
(48V/5A)

Transfert de données : 10 Gbps
Longueurducable:1,2m

Matériau : ABS, tressage en nylon
Poids:42g

Remarque : Le cable prend en charge la norme
avancée de chargement rapide AVS, qui est
équipée de chargeurs dynamiques DPS (Source
d'Energie Dynamique).

Consignes de sécurité :

Nous vous prions d'utiliser ce produit uniquement a des fins prévues. Ne pas exposer le produit a
I'humidité, a des températures élevées ou basses, ne pas plier ni endommager le cable. Conservez hors
de portée des enfants.

ion de resg bilité :
Ce cable est destiné uniquement a étre utilisé avec un appareil compatible. Veuillez toujours vérifier la
compatibilité entre le cable et le nouvel appareil avant leur premiere utilisation.
Le fabricant ne peut étre tenu responsable des éventuels dommages causés a |'appareil par une
utilisation incorrecte de ce produit.

Ce produit est conforme a la directive de I'Union européenne sur la restriction de |' utilisation
RoHS de certaines substances dangereuses dans les appareils électriques et électroniques.

Ce produit répond a toutes les exigences de base des directives de I'UE qui lui sont
C, ‘é applicables.



UltraLink 240W Cable HR
UPUTE ZA UPORABU

Hvala $to ste kupili nas proizvod. Vjerujemo da ¢ete biti zadovoljni s ovim proizvodom.

Tehnicke specifikacije

Tip: USB-C na USB-C

AVS (Podesivi Napon Snabijanja)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1
imalna snaga jenja: 240W (48V/5A)

Prijenos podataka: 10 Gbps
Duljinakabela: 1,2 m

Materijal: ABS, najlonovo opletanje
Tezina:42g

Napomena: Kabel podrzava napredni standard
brzog punjenja AVS, kojim su opremljeni dinamicki
punjaci DPS (Dinamicki lzvor Napajanja).

Sigurnosne upute:

Proizvod koristite samo u svrhe koje su mu namijenjene. Ne izlaZite proizvod vlazi, visokim i niskim
temperaturama, nemojte savijati kabel i ne ostecujte ga. Cuvajte izvan dosega djece.

Iskljuéenje odgovornosti:

Ovaj kabel je namijenjen iskljucivo za koristenje s odgovarajucim uredajem. Prije prve upotrebe kabela i
novog uredaja provjerite njihovu medusobnu kompatibilnost.

Proizvodac ne preuzima nikakvu odgovornost za eventualnu $tetu na uredaju uzrokovanu nepravilnom
upotrebom ovog proizvoda.

Ovaj proizvod ispunjava smjernice Europske unije o ogranic¢avanju uporabe nekih opasnih tvari
RoHS U elektri¢nim i elektronickim uredajima.

@ @ Ovaj proizvod ispunjava sve osnovne zahtjeve EU smjernica koji se na njega odnose.



UltraLink 240W Cable HU
HASZNALATI UTMUTATO

Koszonjlk, hogy megvasarolta termékiinket. Biztosak vagyunk benne, hogy elégedett lesz ezzel a
termékkel.

M ki par sterek

Tipus: USB-C to USB-C

AVS: (Adjustable Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1
imalis toltési teljesitmény: 240W (48V/5A)
Adatatvitel: 10 Gbps
Kabel hossza: 1,2 m
Anyag: ABS, nylon szovés
Tomeg: 42 g

Megjegyzés: A kibel tdmogatja a fejlett AVS gyors
toltési szabvanyt, amely a dinamikus toltéadapterek
DPS (Dynamic Power Source) tulajdonsaga.

Kérjik, a terméket kizardlag a tervezett célokra hasznalja. Ne tegye ki a terméket nedvességnek, magas
vagy alacsony hémérsékletnek, ne hajlitsa meg a kabelt, és ne karositja azt. Tartsa gyermekektd| tavol.

F ég kizarasa:

Ez a kdbel kizarélag megfeleld eszkdzzel vald hasznalatra készilt. Mieldtt el6szor hasznalna a kabelt és
az Uj eszkozt, ellendrizze azok kolcsdnds kompatibilitasat.

A gyartd nem véllal felel6sséget az eszkdzon bekovetkezett esetleges karokért, amelyeket a termék
helytelen hasznalata okozott.

Ez a termék megfelel az Eurépai Unio irdnyelveinek, amelyek a veszélyes anyagok
RoHS hasznélatanak korlatozasara vonatkoznak elektromos és elektronikus berendezésekben.

Ez a termék megfelel minden alapveté kovetelménynek, amelyet az EU irdnyelvei timasztanak
C, @ vele szemben.



UltraLink 240W Cable IT
ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

Grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto. Crediamo che sarai soddisfatto di questo articolo.

Parametri tecnici

Tipo: USB-C a USB-C

AVS: (Adjustage Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Potenza massima di carica: 240W (48V/5A)
Trasferimento dati: 10 Gbps
Lunghezzacavo: 1,2 m

Materiale: ABS, rivestimento in nylon
Peso:42g

Nota: Il cavo supporta il avanzato standard di
ricarica rapida AVS, equipaggiato per adattatori di
ricarica dinamici DPS (Dynamic Power Source).

Istruzioni di sicurezza:

Si prega di utilizzare il prodotto esclusivamente per gli scopi previsti. Non esporre il prodotto
all'umidita, a temperature elevate o basse, non piegare e non danneggiare il cavo. Tenere fuori dalla
portata dei bambini.

Esclusi di bilita:

P
Questo cavo e destinato esclusivamente per |'uso in combinazione con dispositivi appropriati. Verifica
sempre la loro compatibilita reciproca prima del primo utilizzo del cavo e del nuovo dispositivo.

Il produttore non si assume alcuna responsabilita per eventuali danni ai dispositivi causati da un uso
improprio di questo prodotto.

Questo prodotto soddisfa le direttive dell'Unione Europea riguardanti la restrizione dell'uso di
RoHS alcune sostanze pericolose in apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche.

c g Questo prodotto soddisfa tutti i requisiti fondamentali delle direttive UE che lo riguardano.
S S



UltraLink 240W Cable LT
NAUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJOS

Aci, kad jsigijote mUsy produkta. Tikime, kad busite patenkinti $iuo produktu.

Techniniai parametrai

Tipas: USB-C j USB-C
AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)

Power Delivery 3.1

imalus jkrovimo gali 240W
(48V/5A)
Duomeny perdavimas: 10 Gbps
Kabelioilgis: 1,2 m
Medziaga: ABS, nailono apvalkalas
Svoris: 42 g

Pastaba: Kabelis palaiko pazangy greito jkrovimo
AVS standartg, kuriuo aprapinti dinamiski jkrovimo
adapteriai DPS (Dynamic Power Source).

instr

Produkty prasome naudoti tik numatytoms paskirtims. Neveikti gaminio drégmei, aukstoms ir zemoms
temperatiroms, laido nenulenkite ir nepazeiskite. Laikykite vaikams nepasiekiamoje vietoje.

Atcal he P

Sis kabelis skirtas naudoti tik su tinkamais jrenginiais. Prie3 pirma karta naudojant kabelj ir nauja jrenginj,
patikrinkite jy tarpusavio suderinamuma.

Gamintojas néra atsakingas uz bet kokig zala jrenginiui, atsiradusia dél netinkamo $io produkto
naudojimo.

Sis produktas atitinka Europos Sajungos direktyvas, susijusias su tam tikry pavojingy medziagy
RoHS naudojimo ribojimu elektros ir elektronikos jrenginiuose.

c @ Sis produkt atitinka visus pagrindinius ES direktyvy reikalavimus, kurie jam taikomi.



UltraLink 240W Cable LV
LIETOSANAS INSTRU KCIJA

Paldies, ka iegadajaties masu produktu. Més ticam, ka busiet apmierinats ar So produktu.

Tehniskie parametri

Tips: USB-C uz USB-C

AVS: (Adjustage Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1
imalais uzlades jaudas: 240W (48V/5A)
Datu parsatisana: 10 Gbps
Kabelis garums: 1,2 m
Materials: ABS, neilona apvalks
Svars:42g

Piezime: Kabelis atbalsta uzlaboto atras uzlades
AVS standartu, ar kuru ir aprikoti dinamiskie uzlades
adapteri DPS (Dynamic Power Source).

Drosibas noradijumi:

Produktu ladzam lietot tikai noteiktiem mérkiem. Neizjauciet izstradajumu mitrumam, augstam un
zemam temperataram, kabelus neplésiet un nesabojajiet. Uzglabajiet bérniem nepieejama vieta.

Atteiksanas no atbildibas:

Sis kabelis ir paredzéts tikai izmantosanai kopa ar saderigu ierici. Pirms pirmas $i kabelis un jaunas ierices
izmantosanas, ludzu, parliecinieties par to savstarpéjo saderibu.

Razotajs neuznemas atbildibu par iespé&jamajiem bojajumiem iericé, kas raditi, nepareizi lietojot o
produktu.

Sis produkts atbilst Eiropas Savienibas direktivam par noteiktu bistamu vielu izmantosanas
RoHS ierobezojumiem elektriskas un elektroniskas iekartas.

c @ Sis produkts atbilst visam pamatprasibam, kas attieciba uz to noteiktas ES direktivas.



UltraLink 240W Cable MK
YMATCTBO 3A YTIOTPEBA

Bv 6narogapam LUTO ro KynviBTe HALLMOT NPOM3BOA. BepyBame zeka ke G1zeTe 3a40BOHN
€O 0BOj NPOU3BOA.

TexHUYKM napameTpu
Tun: USB-C Ha USB-C

AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)

Power Delivery 3.1
S S
S S

MakcnmanHa Habaravka Mok: 240W
(48V/5A)

MNpeHoc Ha noaaToum: 10 Gbps
[onkuHa Ha ka6enoT: 1,2 m
Martepwujan: ABS, HalllOHCKO onneTyBarse
TexuHa: 42 g

3a6eneluka: Kabenot ro noaapxysa

HanpeAHWOT CTaHAApPZ 3a 6p30 Habararbe

AVS, €O KOj Ce onpeMeHu AnHaMUYKKTe ?’
Habarauykun agantepu DPS (Dynamic Power

Source).

Be36eAHOCHU ynaTcTBa:

MpoV3BOAOT BE MOAMME KOPUCTETE FO Camo 3a OApeAeHn Lienv. He nsnoxysajre ro
NPOW3BOAOT Ha BA1ara, BUCOKM Vi HUCKM TeMnepaTypw, He CBITKajTe ro kabenoT v He ro
owTeTtyBajTe. YyBajTe ro noganeky o4 godat Ha gea.

Ocno6oayBarse 04 0AroBOPHOCT:

OBOj kaben e HaMeHeT camo 3a ynoTpeba BO KOMOMHaLWja Co cooaBeTHM ypeau. Cekoralll
npoBepyBajTe ja HUBHaTa MerycebHa KOMMNaTUOMAHOCT Npej NpBa ynoTpeba Ha kabenot 1
HOBOTO ypes.

MPOV3BOAVTENOT He CHOCK H1KaKBa OArOBOPHOCT 33 @BEHTYaNHV LUTETV Ha ypeaoT
npeAvi3BrKaHW 0 HenpasuaHa ynoTpeba Ha 0Boj NPOU3BO/.

OBOj NPOM3BOA 'V VCMONHYBA ANPEKTUBITE Ha EBpOMCKaTa yHWja 3a orpaHuydyBarbe
RoHS Ha ynoTpe6aTta Ha HEKOW OMaCHM CyMNCTaHLMM BO €NEKTPUYHM 11 NeKTPOHCKN YPeaW.

OBOj NPOM3BOA MV UCMOMHYBA CKTEe OCHOBHW 6apakba Ha AvpekTvBuTe Ha EY kou ce
@ @ oAHecyBaaT Ha Hero.



UltraLink 240W Cable PL
INSTRUKCJA OBSLUGI
Dziekujemy, ze kupite$ nasz produkt. Wierzymy, ze bedziesz z niego zadowolony.

Parametry

Typ: USB-C na USB-C
AVS: (Adjustable Voltage Supply)

Power Delivery 3.1
iecie ia: 240W

Y
(48V/5A)

Predkosé feru danych: 10 Gbps
Dlugos¢ kabla: 1,2 m

Materiat: ABS, nylonowe plecionki
Waga: 42 g

Uwaga: Kabel obstuguje zaawansowany standard
szybkiego fadowania AVS, ktéry jest stosowany w

dynamicznych zasilaczach do tadowania DPS
(Dynamic Power Source).

Instrukcje bezpi

Produkt prosimy uzywac tylko do okreslonych celéw. Unikaj narazania wyrobu na wilgo¢, wysokie i
niskie temperatury, nie wyginaj kabla i nie uszkadzaj go. Przechowuj w miejscu niedostepnym dla
dzieci.

Wyt ie odpowiedzialnoci

Ten kabel jest przeznaczony wytgcznie do uzycia z odpowiednim urzgdzeniem. Zawsze przed
pierwszym uzyciem kabla i nowego urzadzenia sprawdz ich wzajemng kompatybilnos¢.

Producent nie ponosi zadnej odpowiedzialnosci za ewentualne uszkodzenia urzadzenia spowodowane
niewtaéciwym uzyciem tego produktu.

Ten produkt spetnia dyrektywy Unii Europejskiej dotyczace ograniczenia uzycia niektorych
RoHS niebezpiecznych substancji w urzadzeniach elektronicznych i elektrycznych.

Ten produkt spetnia wszystkie podstawowe wymagania dyrektyw UE, ktére sie do niego
C, ‘é odnosza.



UltraLink 240W Cable PT
INSTRUCOES DE USO

Obrigado por ter adquirido o nosso produto. Acreditamos que vocé estar satisfeito com este produto.

Parametros té

Tipo: USB-C para USB-C
AVS: (Fornecimento de Tens&o Ajustavel)

Power Delivery 3.1

Poténcia maxima de carr 240W
(48V/5A)

Transferéncia de dados: 10 Gbps
Comprimento do cabo: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, revestimento em nylon
Peso:42g

Nota: O cabo suporta o padrdo avangado de
carregamento rapido AVS, que é usado em
adaptadores de carregamento dinamicos DPS
(Fonte de Alimentacao Dinamica).

Instrucdes de seguranca:

Por favor, utilize o produto apenas para os fins determinados. Nao exponga o produto a humidade, a
temperaturas elevadas ou baixas, ndo dobre nem danifique o cabo. Mantenha fora do alcance de
criangas.

| doder bilidade:

P
Este cabo é destinado apenas para uso em conexao com dispositivos compativeis. Sempre verifique a
compatibilidade mdtua do cabo e do novo dispositivo antes do primeiro uso.

O fabricante ndo assume qualquer responsabilidade por danos ao dispositivo que possam ser
causados pelo uso inadequado deste produto.

Este produto cumpre as directivas da Unido Europeia sobre a restricdo a utilizagdo de certas
RoHS substancias perigosas em equipamentos eléctricos e electrénicos.

c g Este produto cumpre todos os requisitos basicos das diretrizes da UE que se aplicam a ele.
S S



UltraLink 240W Cable RO
INSTRUC IUNI DE UTILIZARE

Va mul umim ca a i achizi ionat produsul nostru. Speram ca ve i fi mul umit de acest produs.

Parametrii tehnici

Tip: USB-C la USB-C

AVS (Aprovizionare cu Tensiune Ajustabila)

Power Delivery 3.1

Putere maxima de incarcare: 240\W (48V/5A)
Viteza de transfer date: 10 Gbps

Lungimea cablului: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, impletitura din nylon

Greutate: 42 g

Nota: Cablu suporta standardul avansat de
incarcare rapida AVS, utilizat de adaptoarele de
ncarcare dinamicd DPS (Sursa de Putere Dinamica).

Informaii de siguran a:

Va rugam sa utiliza i produsul doar in scopurile pentru care a fost destinat. Nu expune i produsul la
umiditate, temperaturi ridicate sau scazute, nu indoi i i nu deteriora i cablul. Pastra i-l departe de copii.

Execlud. h

ear ilita ii:

Acest cablu este destinat exclusiv utilizarii in legatura cu un dispozitiv adecvat. Intotdeauna, inainte de
prima utilizare a cablului si a noului dispozitiv, verificati compatibilitatea lor reciproca.

Producatorul nu isi asuma nicio responsabilitate pentru eventualele daune cauzate dispozitivului prin
utilizarea incorecta a acestui produs.

Acest produs respecta directivele Uniunii Europene privind restric ionarea utilizarii anumitor
RoHS substan e periculoase in echipamente electrice ielectronice.

@ @ Acest produs indepline te toate cerin ele de baza ale directivelor UE care i se aplica.



UltraLink 240W Cable SK
NAVOD NA POUZITIE

Dakujeme, Ze ste si zakupili nas vyrobok. Verime, Ze budete s tymto produktom spokojni.

Technické parametre

Typ: USB-C na USB-C

AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Maximalny nabijaci vykon: 240W (48V/5A)
Prenos dat: 10 Gbps

Dizka kabla: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, nylonové opletenie
Hmotnost: 42 g

Poznamka: Kabel podporuje pokrocily standard
rychleho nabijania AVS, ktorym st vybavené
dynamické nabijacie adaptéry DPS (Dynamic Power

Source).

Bezpeénostné pokyny:

Produkt prosime pouZivajte iba na urcené tcely. Nevystavujte vyrobok vihkosti, vysokym a nizkym
teplotam, kabel neohybaijte a neposkodzujte. Uchovavajte mimo dosah deti.

d d :

Vyluéenie p

Tento kabel je urceny iba na pouzitie v spojeni’ s vhodnym zariadenim. Vzdy pred prvym pouzitim kabla
anového zariadenia overte ich vzajomnu kompatibilitu.

Vyrobca nenesie ziadnu zodpovednost za pripadnu $kodu na zariadeni spdsobent nespravnym
pouzitim tohto produktu.

Tento produkt spifia smernice Eurépskej tinie 0 obmedzeni pouzivania niektorych
RoHS nebezpecnych latok v elektrickych a elektronickych zariadeniach.

c @ Tento produkt spifia vietky zakladné poziadavky smernic EU, ktoré sa na neho vztahuju.



UltraLink 240W Cable SL
NAVODILA ZA UPORABO

Hvala, da ste kupili nas izdelek. Verjamemo, da boste zadovoljni s tem izdelkom.

Tehniéni parametri

Tip: USB-C na USB-C

AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Najvisja mo¢ polnjenja: 240W (48V/5A)
Prenos podatkov: 10 Gbps

Dolzina kabla: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, najlonska pletenina

Teza: 429

Opomba: Kabel podpira napreden standard
hitrega polnjenja AVS, s katerim so opremljeni
dinami¢ni polnilni adapterji DPS (Dynamic Power
Source).

Var navodila:

lzdelek uporabljajte samo za predvidene namene. Ne izpostavljajte izdelka vlagi, visokim in nizkim
temperaturam, kabla ne upogibajte in ne poskodujte. Hranite izven dosega otrok.

Izkljuéitev odgovornosti:

Ta kabel je namenjen samo za uporabo v povezavi s primernim napravo. Vedno pred prvo uporabo
kabla in nove naprave preverite njuno medsebojno zdruzljivost.

Proizvajalec ne prevzema nobene odgovornosti za morebitno $kodo na napravi, ki bi nastala zaradi
nepravilne uporabe tega izdelka.

Ta izdelek izpolnjuje smernice Evropske unije o omejevanju uporabe nekaterih nevarnih snovi
RoHS Velektricnih in elektronskih napravah.

c @ Ta izdelek ustreza vsem osnovnim zahtevam direktiv EU, ki se nanj nanasajo.



UltraLink 240W Cable SR
UPUTSTVO ZA UPOTREBU

Hvala vam sto ste kupili nas proizvod. Verujemo da ¢ete biti zadovoljni ovim proizvodom.

Tehnicki parametri
Tip: USB-C na USB-C

AVS (Adjustage Voltage Supply)
S S
$ S

Power Delivery 3.1

Maksimalna snaga punjenja: 240W (48V/5A)
Prenos podataka: 10 Gbps

DuZina kabla: 1,2 m

Materijal: ABS, najlonovo opletenje

TezZina: 42 g

Napomena: Kablu podrzava napredni

standard brzog punjenja AVS, kojim su
opremljeni dinamicki punjaci DPS (Dynamic

Power Source). F F’

Bezbednosna uputstva:

Proizvod molimo koristite samo u svrhe koje su predvidene. Ne izlagajte proizvod vlazi,
visokim i niskim temperaturama, ne savijajte kabl i ne ostecujte. Cuvajte van domasaja dece.

Isklju€enje odgovornosti:

Ovaj kabl je namenjen iskljucivo za upotrebu u kombinaciji sa odgovarajuc¢im uredajem.
Uvijek proverite medusobnu kompatibilnost kabla i novog uredaja prije prve upotrebe.
Proizvodac ne snosi nikakvu odgovornost za eventualnu Stetu na uredaju prouzrokovanu
nepravilnom upotrebom ovog proizvoda.

Ovaj proizvod ispunjava smernice Evropske unije o ogranicavanju upotrebe
RoHs odredenih opasnih supstanci u elektricnim i elektronskim uredajima.

C @ Ovaj proizvod je u skladu sa svim osnovnim zahtevima EU direktiva koje se na njega
odnose.



UltraLink 240W Cable SV
BRUKSANVISNING

Tack for att du har kopt var produkt. Vi tror att du kommer att bli néjd med denna produkt.

Tekniska parametrar

Typ: USB-C ill USB-C

AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply)
S S
S S

Power Delivery 3.1

Maximal laddningseffekt: 240W (48V/5A)
Dataéverforing: 10 Gbps

Kabelns langd: 1,2 m

Material: ABS, nylonvav

Vikt: 42 g

Obs: Kabeln stoder den avancerade standarden for
snabb laddning AVS, som anvands av dynamiska
laddningsadaptrar DPS (Dynamic Power Source).

Sakerhetsforeskrifter:

Produkten far endast anvandas fér avsedda andamal. Utsatt inte produkten fér fukt, hoga eller laga
temperaturer, bdj inte kabeln och skada den inte. Férvaras utom rackhall for barn.

U ing av ansvar:

Denna kabel ar endast avsedd fér anvandning i samband med lamplig utrustning. Kontrollera alltid
deras 6msesidiga kompatibilitet fore forsta anvandning av kabeln och den nya utrustningen.
Tillverkaren tar inget ansvar for eventuella skador pa utrustningen som orsakas av felaktig anvandning av
denna produkt.

This product complies with the European Union directive on the restriction of the use of certain
RoHS hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment.

c @ This product meets all the basic requirements of the EU directives applicable to it.



